55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.

SEVENTY FOURTH ST ELEMENTARY
WESTGATE ELEMENTARY

TYRONE ELEMENTARY

AZALEA MIDDLE

TYRONE MIDDLE

AZALEA ELEMETARY

NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY

LIFE SKILLS CENTERS

PASADENA FUNDAMENTAL

BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY

GULF BEACHES ELEMENTARY

BOCA CEIGA HIGH

GULFPORT ELEMENTARY

MAXIMO ELEMENTARY

BAY POINT ELEMENTARY

BAY POINT MIDDLE

LAKEWOOD HIGH

BAY VISTA FUNDAMENTAL
THURGOOD MARSHAL FUNDAMENTAL
DOUGLAS L. JAMERSON ELEMENTARY
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY
LAKEVIEW FUNDAMENTAL

JAMES SANDERLIN ELEMENTARY
PERKINS ELEMENTARY

MELROSE ELEMENTARY
SOUTHSIDE FUNDAMENTAL
PINELLAS TECHNICAL EDUCATION ST PETE
GIBBS HIGH

CAMPBELL PARK ELEMENTARY
FAIRMONT PARK ELEMENTARY

ST PETERSBURG COLLEGIATE HIGH
MT VERNON ELEMENTARY

ST PETERSBURG HIGH
WOODLAWN ELEMENTARY

NORTH SHORE ELEMENTARY
LEALMAN INTERMEDIATE

* Sidewalk data as of September 2006

Figure 15
PUBLIC SCHOOLS
AND
SIDEWALKS*
IN SOUTH PINELLAS COUNTY
MARCH 2007

’ Elementary School
2L Middle School

* High School

Both Sides

West or North Side
East or South Side
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